
 
 
 

 

15 January  Monday 
*   New parent and learners      
*   Orientation program 10:00 – 12:00 

16 January Tuesday *   Learners open  @ 07:30 

9 February Friday 
*   Meat & Greet 
          Fun activities 

16 - 19 February Friday - Monday *   Long Weekend 

22 February Thursday *   Academic Prize-Giving  

11 - 20 March  *   Test Series (Gr 8 – 11) 

20 March Wednesday *   School closes @ 10:00 



 
 
 

 3 April Wednesday *   School opens 

12 April Friday *   Long weekend 

13 April Saturday *   Career Day 

1 May  Wednesday *   Workers day 

3 May Friday *   Sokkie 

9 May Thursday *   Ascension day – Senior Camp 

9 - 13 May Friday – Monday *   Long weekend – Senior Camp 

22 May Wednesday *   Exam starts (Gr 8 – 11) 

12 June Wednesday *   School closes 



 
 

16 July  Tuesday *  School opens 

2 August Friday *   Parents Ball 

12 August Monday *   IGCSE Record Exam 

26 August  Monday *   Heroes’ Day 

14 September Saturday *   Senior Farewell 

18 September Thursday *   Prizegiving (Grade 11) 

20 September  Friday *   School closes 

20-23 September Friday – Monday *   Junior Camp 

30 September Monday *   IGCSE External Exam starts 

 



 

 

7 October  Monday *   School opens 

TBC Mid-November *   IGCSE External Exam ends 

TBC November *   Fun Day 

TBC November *   Internal Exam – Grade 8 - 10 

29 November Friday 
*   Exam ends 
*   School closes for learners 

   

   

   

 


